
2170

zL4

12/06/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  0
VDZ[,LlJ5],EF. sCSFEF. UF0LJF/Ff UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 %,D  42  300.00 0.0  12600.00
 2 S]ZDFGL  29  120.00 0.0  3480.00

AFSL 

 70351.00

S[Z[8

 16080.00
 0.00

 58.00
 200.00

 16338.00
 0

8M8,  71  0.00

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 54013.00
 16338.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


